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Agricultural & Life Sciences Female 209 174 165 150 145 115 102 134 129 128 134 5% 17% -36%

Agricultural & Life Sciences Male 74 64 63 72 61 48 49 40 50 42 59 40% 23% -20%

Agricultural & Life Sciences All 283 238 228 222 206 163 151 174 179 170 193 14% 18% -32%

Art & Architecture Female 44 37 51 45 67 64 47 71 53 71 51 -28% -20% 16%

Art & Architecture Male 52 54 44 41 45 37 59 42 42 61 42 -31% 14% -19%

Art & Architecture All 96 91 95 86 112 101 106 113 95 132 93 -30% -8% -3%

Business & Economics Female 157 131 131 115 107 85 81 82 109 146 137 -6% 61% -13%

Business & Economics Male 318 290 256 259 225 202 171 181 176 250 269 8% 33% -15%

Business & Economics All 475 421 387 374 332 287 252 263 285 396 406 3% 41% -15%

Education, Health & Human Sci Female 296 267 237 245 244 214 234 250 236 239 237 -1% 11% -20%

Education, Health & Human Sci Male 160 162 147 144 121 105 109 103 118 117 135 15% 29% -16%

Education, Health & Human Sci All 456 429 384 389 365 319 343 353 354 356 372 4% 17% -18%

Engineering Female 61 69 68 62 70 96 67 65 53 83 80 -4% -17% 31%

Engineering Male 364 396 362 335 334 319 236 220 231 283 321 13% 1% -12%

Engineering All 425 465 430 397 404 415 303 285 284 366 401 10% -3% -6%

Graduate Studies Female 43 53 45 39 45 47 42 39 31 28 41 46% -13% -5%

Graduate Studies Male 33 31 44 34 31 33 25 26 22 19 18 -45% -45%

Graduate Studies All 76 84 89 73 76 80 67 65 53 47 59 26% -26% -22%

Intercollege Curriculum Commit Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Intercollege Curriculum Commit Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Intercollege Curriculum Commit All 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Law Female 43 32 28 40 44 41 61 29 32 52 38 -27% -7% -12%

Law Male 76 43 49 44 50 50 70 45 40 50 57 14% 14% -25%

Law All 119 75 77 84 94 91 131 74 72 102 95 -7% 4% -20%

Letters Arts & Social Sciences Female 300 291 233 305 310 303 278 284 292 283 349 23% 15% 16%
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Letters Arts & Social Sciences Male 260 208 216 215 194 148 173 192 202 205 240 17% 62% -8%

Letters Arts & Social Sciences All 560 499 449 520 504 451 451 476 494 488 589 21% 31% 5%

Natural Resources Female 98 109 124 151 124 130 155 219 227 218 240 10% 85% 145%

Natural Resources Male 127 106 105 147 142 130 154 195 202 221 189 -14% 45% 49%

Natural Resources All 225 215 229 298 266 260 309 414 429 439 429 -2% 65% 91%

Non-Degree Female 183 114 147 125 241 82 98 269 137 124 129 4% 57% -30%

Non-Degree Male 280 238 170 133 140 78 63 113 64 70 121 73% 55% -57%

Non-Degree All 463 352 317 258 381 160 161 382 201 194 250 29% 56% -46%

Science Female 145 128 102 115 124 123 104 96 91 96 95 -1% -23% -34%

Science Male 176 180 129 144 145 107 109 115 118 135 139 3% 30% -21%

Science All 321 308 231 259 269 230 213 211 209 231 234 1% 2% -27%

WWAMI Female 0 0 0 18 18 20 15 32 41 37 37 0% 85%

WWAMI Male 0 0 0 22 22 15 21 48 40 44 44 0%

WWAMI All 0 0 0 40 40 35 36 80 81 81 81 0% 131%

All All 3,499 3,177 2,916 3,000 3,049 2,592 2,523 2,890 2,736 3,002 3,206 7% 24% -8%
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